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February 2020

“ Mon, Feb 3
[ | 9:00 AM —9:45 AM  Check In: M. Montoya
[ | 10:00 AM —10:30 AM  Communications Check In: P. Sticov, M. Montoya
B 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  Check In: P. Birge
[ | 11:30 AM —12:00 PM  MEET: Bi-weekly, Suk Rhee and Comm. Eudaly
B 4:00 PM —5:00 PM Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting
“ Tue, Feb 4
[ | 11:00 AM —12:00 PM  Code Change/Multi Bureau Workgroup
[ | 1:00 PM -2:00 PM  Communications Meeting: K. Holt
[ | 2:00 PM —2:45PM  Check In: S. Wilson
B 2:45 PM —3:15PM Check-in: T. Keo
[ | 6:00 PM —7:30 PM  United Congolese Community of Oregon
4 Wed, Feb 5

9:00 AM —-9:30 AM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

City Council: 311 classifications on consent agenda

Invitation: Metro civic engagement call

Cannabis team mtg
Mtg: Computer Fix

Check-in: J. Kinard



Thu, Feb 6

B 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM
B 11:30 AM -1:00 PM
B 1:00 PM —-2:00 PM
B 1:00 PM —2:00 PM
B 3:00 PM —4:00 PM

Review 311 Council Work Session: M. Kunec-North

Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting

Check-in H. Holloway

Portland Building Tour

Stipends Presentation Dry-Run

Fri, Feb 7
B 11:00 AM —-11:30 AM
[ | 12:00 PM - 12:45 PM

Check In: S. Allen
MEET: BHR

[ | 4:00 PM —-5:00 PM  Staff Farewell Party
Sat, Feb 8
Sun, Feb 9
B
Mon, Feb 10
B 9:00 AM —9:45 AM  Check In: M. Montoya
[ | 10:00 AM —10:30 AM  Communications Check In: M. Montoya, P. Sitcov
[ | 10:30 AM —11:00 AM  Check In: P. Birge
[ | 11:00 AM —12:00 PM Sharing the Racist History of Planning and Zoning
report
[ | 12:30 PM - 1:00 PM  Mtg: Admin team
B 1:00 PM —2:00 PM  Civic Life HR bi-weekly meetings
. 2:00 PM —-2:45 PM Management Team Meetings
[ | 4:00 PM —5:00 PM Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting
Tue, Feb 11
B 9:00 AM —9:30 AM  Check In—S. Wilson

B 9:30 AM-11:30 AM

311 | City Council Work Session




Wed, Feb 12

9:00 AM —12:00 PM
12:00 PM - 12:30 PM
1:00 PM - 1:45 PM
2:00 PM = 2:45 PM
3:00 PM - 3:45 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Reserve for Stipends Council Presentation

Travel

Check In—J. Dutt
Check In — A. Williams
Check In — M. Juarez

Travel

Thu, Feb 13

10:00 AM —10:30 AM
10:30 AM —12:00 PM
12:00 PM - 12:30 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
6:00 PM —8:30 PM

travel

P&D Directors Meeting

travel

Check-in H. Holloway

TRAVEL
Multco CCC Meeting

MEET: M. Ray
Cannabis Policy Oversight Team (CPOT)

Fri, Feb 14

9:00 AM —11:00 AM
2:00 PM —-2:30 PM
2:30 PM —3:30 PM
3:30 PM —-4:00 PM

PREP BUDGET WORKSESSION

travel

MEET: E. Bailey

travel

Sat, Feb 15

Sun, Feb 16

Mon, Feb 17

AllDay PRESIDENTS DAY - CITY OFFICES CLOSED




Tue, Feb 18
9:00 AM —9:45 AM
10:00 AM -10:45 AM
12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
1:30 PM —-2:00 PM
2:00 PM —2:45 PM
3:30 PM —4:00 PM

Check In = L. John
Check In—=S. Wilson

Video Conference with Dr Jonathan Jay

travel
MEET: L. Ammouri, Policy and Planning Director

Phone call: C. Smith

Wed, Feb 19
. 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Meet: Code Change Post Project Evaluation

Thu, Feb 20

[ | 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
[ | 11:30 AM -12:00 PM
| 1:00 PM — 2:00 PM
[ | 1:30 PM —-2:00 PM
B 2:30 PM —-3:00 PM

Monthly Budget Check In
MEET: K. Wells

Check-in H. Holloway
Meet: M. Runkel/H. Holloway/S. Rhee
MEET: T. Keo/A. Williams

Fri, Feb 21

B 9:15 AM —-9:45 AM
B 11:30 AM -12:00 PM
B 1:00 PM —1:45 PM

Civic Life BHR Check In
CALL: R. Zito
MEET: G. West, A. Williams, D. Riley

Sat, Feb 22

Sun, Feb 23

Mon, Feb 24

9:00 AM —9:45 AM
10:00 AM -10:30 AM
11:00 AM -12:00 PM

12:00 PM -12:30 PM
1:00 PM —-2:00 PM
2:00 PM —2:30 PM

Check In—M.Montoya
Communications Check In: M. Montoya, P. Sitcov

Public Involvement Policy Review Work Group, Internal

Team
Check In — P. Birge

Civic Life HR bi-weekly meetings
MEET: Comm. Hardesty




2:45 PM —-3:30 PM

Management Team Meetings

[ ] 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM  Check In—A. Williams

[ | 4:00 PM -5:00 PM Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting
Tue, Feb 25

[ | 8:00 AM —3:30 PM  LEAD Program Kick-Off Invitation
Wed, Feb 26

B 1:00 PM - 1:45PM Check In—J. Dutt

[ | 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Farewell Party

[ | 2:30PM —=3:00 PM MEET: S. Wilson

[ | 3:00 PM —=3:45PM  Check In— M. Juarez

Thu, Feb 27

[ | 10:00 AM —10:45 AM  MEET: D. Coffee

[ | 11:00 PM —3:00 PM  HR: Candidate Interviews

[ | 3:00 PM —4:00 PM  Hold for youth-led outreach event discussion
B 4:00 PM —4:45 PM  MEET: J. Kinard

[ | 5:00 PM —9:00 PM Travel: to IRCO for Community Mtg
B 6:00 PM — 8:00 PM  Southeast Asian Community Meeting
Fri, Feb 28

[ | 10:00 AM —10:45 AM  MEET: R. Whiteside

[ ] 12:00 - 5:00pm HR: Candidate Interviews

Sat, Feb 29



